
European Championships

Warsaw (POL)
03.12.2022 - 12:45 PM

Sabre male Senior B
Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 03.12.2022 18:27 1 / 1

Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA CRATERE Marc Andre B B 1973 R M 1.9 113 yes

PETER Yohan B B 1988 R M 1.10 1718 yes

VADON Laurent B B 1976 R M 1.7 199 yes

VALET Maxime B B 1987 R M 1.2 153 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GBR COUTYA Dimitri B B 1997 R M 2.9999 366 yes

RASHID Shah B B 1985 R M 1.17 999 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER CHEEMA Balwinder B B 1979 R M 1.16 1036 yes

WIDMAIER Tim B B 1990 R M 1.24 992 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis B B 1986 R M 1.8 126 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN TARJANYI Istvan B B 1978 R M 1.3 1041 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B B 1995 R M 1.4 1431 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL CASTRO Adrian B B 1990 R M 1.1 145 yes

DABROWSKI Michal B B 1986 L M 1.5 1703 yes

JABLONSKI Adam B B 1994 R M 1.31 2584 yes

PLUTA Grzegorz B B 1974 R M 1.12 118 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

UKR DATSKO Anton B B 1983 R M 1.23 55 yes

SEROZHENKO Dmytro B B 1989 R M 1.15 1828 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

8 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 214.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

2. 1 002 174.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

3. 1 003 154.0 HUN TARJANYI Istvan M yes

4. 1 004 122.0 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco M yes

5. 1 005 118.0 POL DABROWSKI Michal M yes

6. 1 007 92.0 FRA VADON Laurent M yes

7. 1 008 80.0 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis M yes

8. 1 009 76.0 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre M yes

9. 1 010 72.0 FRA PETER Yohan M yes

10. 1 012 62.0 POL PLUTA Grzegorz M yes

11. 1 015 47.0 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro M yes

12. 1 016 45.0 GER CHEEMA Balwinder M yes

13. 1 017 40.0 GBR RASHID Shah M yes

14. 1 023 28.0 UKR DATSKO Anton M yes

15. 1 024 26.0 GER WIDMAIER Tim M yes

16. 1 031 16.0 POL JABLONSKI Adam M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR COUTYA Dimitri M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS B Sabre male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Arno SCHNEIDER
Referee Delegates - Jakub LECZYCKI

SEMI Delegates - Peter HUGGINS and Gyöngyi DANI
Classifier - Alicja NOWICKA and Manos BOGDOS



European Championships

Warsaw (POL)
03.12.2022 - 12:45 PM

Sabre male Senior B
Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 02.12.2022 14:56 1 / 1
Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 17 Participants

1 First round
03.12. 12:45

4 Exempt
13 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
7.69% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
03.12. 15:45

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 03.12. 15:45

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS B Sabre male Senior
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List of exempt participants First round OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 POL CASTRO Adrian 2 1 214.0 exempt

2 FRA VALET Maxime 2 2 174.0 exempt

3 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 2 3 154.0 exempt

4 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 2 4 122.0 exempt
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First round

Poule 1 12:45 | Piste 7 / 8

KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE , TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DABROWSKI Michal POL 1 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
JABLONSKI Adam POL 2 1 0 1 1 V 2 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
RASHID Shah GBR 3 3 V V V V 3 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 4 2 V 3 V V V 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
PETER Yohan FRA 5 2 V 4 2 V 3 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
CHEEMA Balwinder GER 6 2 2 3 2 3 4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
DATSKO Anton UKR 7 3 V V 4 V V 4 27 22 0.667 5 4.

Poule 2 12:45 | Piste 9 / 10

LISPI Alessandro, ITA , APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PLUTA Grzegorz POL 1 2 3 V 2 V 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
COUTYA Dimitri GBR 2 V 1 V 4 V 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 3 V V V 4 V 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 4 1 1 4 0 V 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
VADON Laurent FRA 5 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
WIDMAIER Tim GER 6 3 0 0 1 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 POL DABROWSKI Michal 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

2 FRA VADON Laurent 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

3 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

4 GBR RASHID Shah 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q

5 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

6 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q

7 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

8 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

9 FRA PETER Yohan 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

10 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

11 POL JABLONSKI Adam 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 Q

12 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q

13 GER WIDMAIER Tim 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 POL CASTRO Adrian  

2 FRA VALET Maxime  

3 HUN TARJANYI Istvan  

4 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco  

5 POL DABROWSKI Michal 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

6 FRA VADON Laurent 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

7 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

8 GBR RASHID Shah 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

9 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

10 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

11 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

12 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

13 FRA PETER Yohan 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

14 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10

15 POL JABLONSKI Adam 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17

16 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 1 Sat 15:45

1 CASTRO Adrian POL   V

16 CHEEMA Balwinder GER   4

  R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:45

9 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA   V

8 RASHID Shah GBR   10

  R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:45

5 DABROWSKI Michal POL   V

12 PLUTA Grzegorz POL   8

  R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:45

13 PETER Yohan FRA   3

4 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA   V

  R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:45

3 TARJANYI Istvan HUN   V

14 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR   6

  R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:45

11 COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

6 VADON Laurent FRA   9

  R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

  Piste 7 Sat 15:45

7 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE   10

10 DATSKO Anton UKR   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 8 Sat 15:45

15 JABLONSKI Adam POL   11

2 VALET Maxime FRA   V

  R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

Piste 1 Sat 16:30

CASTRO Adrian POL   V

CRATERE Marc Andre (9) FRA   7

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 2 Sat 16:30

DABROWSKI Michal POL   V

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA   8

R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

Piste 3 Sat 16:30

TARJANYI Istvan HUN   V

COUTYA Dimitri (11) GBR   8

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:30

DATSKO Anton (10) UKR   9

VALET Maxime FRA   V

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 1 Sat 17:15

CASTRO Adrian POL   V

DABROWSKI Michal (5) POL   8

R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO) / V: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 2 Sat 17:15

TARJANYI Istvan HUN   V

VALET Maxime FRA   11

R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / V: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 2 Sat 18:15

CASTRO Adrian POL   V

TARJANYI Istvan (3) HUN   14

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

2 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978

3 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

3 POL DABROWSKI Michal 1986

Table of 8

5 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

6 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 1973

7 UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

8 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Table of 16

9 FRA VADON Laurent 1976

10 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

11 GBR RASHID Shah 1985

12 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

13 FRA PETER Yohan 1988

14 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

15 POL JABLONSKI Adam 1994

16 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

First round

17 GER WIDMAIER Tim 1990
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

ESP A A A OTAEGUI Igor 1 1 2 0 1

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 0 0 1

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 1 1 1 1 0/1 4 1 0

GRE B B KOUKOS Leonidas 1 1 1 3 0 1

HUN B B B TOTH Janka 1 1 2 0 0

ITA B B B ANGOTTI Mattia 0 0 1

B B B LISPI Alessandro 1 1 0/1 1 3 1 0

B B B SALARIS Rossella 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 0 0

POL B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 0 0 1

KHRYSTYK Volodimyr 1 1 0 1

12 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

Silver HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978

Bronze POL DABROWSKI Michal 1986

Bronze FRA VALET Maxime 1987
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GBR 6 0 0 6

UKR 3 3 6 12

HUN 3 2 4 9

POL 3 1 5 9

GEO 2 1 1 4

ITA 1 7 5 13

FRA 0 2 6 8

GER 0 1 2 3

LAT 0 1 1 2

ISR 0 0 1 1

ESP 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GBR 6 0 0 6

UKR 3 3 6 12

HUN 3 2 4 9

POL 3 1 5 9

GEO 2 1 1 4

ITA 1 7 5 13

FRA 0 2 6 8

GER 0 1 2 3

LAT 0 1 1 2

ISR 0 0 1 1

ESP 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 18 18 32 68

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 18 18 32 68



European Championships

Warsaw (POL)
29.11.2022 - 04.12.2022

Document ID: FE_FIE_0015 03.12.2022 18:27 1 / 2
Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Cup of nations

total

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

UKR 592 34 66 22 52 28 26 26 26 54 0 48 40 22 16 20 34 28 0 28

POL 574 48 30 68 14 44 18 18 42 38 0 40 0 40 20 32 20 34 0 0

ITA 512 62 40 24 20 32 16 20 46 42 0 28 32 16 26 0 34 26 0 34

FRA 446 38 16 34 0 18 20 14 44 34 0 46 0 36 18 18 24 28 0 8

HUN 368 4 20 16 0 48 0 16 36 0 0 8 0 46 12 26 22 8 0 80

GBR 330 44 0 32 0 14 32 0 26 8 0 40 0 18 32 0 40 14 0 8

GER 182 24 16 12 0 0 14 0 12 24 0 4 0 0 14 0 42 8 0 0

GEO 140 0 14 0 0 34 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 28

GRE 86 8 16 8 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

LAT 72 0 0 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 64 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 4 0 0 16

ISR 50 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

TUR 38 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

NED 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

BEL 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

FIN 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

NOR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

UKR 592 34 66 22 52 28 26 26 26 54 0 48 40 22 16 20 34 28 0 28

POL 574 48 30 68 14 44 18 18 42 38 0 40 0 40 20 32 20 34 0 0

ITA 512 62 40 24 20 32 16 20 46 42 0 28 32 16 26 0 34 26 0 34

FRA 446 38 16 34 0 18 20 14 44 34 0 46 0 36 18 18 24 28 0 8

HUN 368 4 20 16 0 48 0 16 36 0 0 8 0 46 12 26 22 8 0 80

GBR 330 44 0 32 0 14 32 0 26 8 0 40 0 18 32 0 40 14 0 8

GER 182 24 16 12 0 0 14 0 12 24 0 4 0 0 14 0 42 8 0 0

GEO 140 0 14 0 0 34 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 28

GRE 86 8 16 8 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

LAT 72 0 0 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 64 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 4 0 0 16

ISR 50 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

TUR 38 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

NED 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

BEL 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

FIN 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
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Nation
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

NOR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

BEL EU 3/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

ESP EU 8/0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

FIN EU 3/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

FRA EU 35/6 6 2 2 0 2 1 1 5 2 0 2 0 3 1 1 4 2 0

GBR EU 20/3 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 1 0

GEO EU 6/2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

GER EU 17/3 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 0

GRE EU 10/2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

HUN EU 21/5 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 1 0

ISR EU 4/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

ITA EU 29/6 4 2 2 1 4 1 1 2 3 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 0

LAT EU 5/0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

NOR EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL EU 44/5 6 3 6 1 3 1 1 5 4 0 5 0 2 1 1 3 2 0

TUR EU 4/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UKR EU 34/6 4 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 0 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 0
  17 Nations
17 Nations



European Championships

Warsaw (POL)
29.11.2022 - 04.12.2022

Document ID: FE_FIE_0016 03.12.2022 18:27 2 / 2
Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

 
240 22 14 18 6 18 6 4 20 13 0 13 5 15 7 5 18 13 0 14

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

male 141/22 29 0 21 6 0 7 0 24 0 0 17 5 0 7 0 22 0 0
female 105/16 0 18 0 0 19 0 6 0 21 0 0 0 17 0 5 0 14 0

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

eu 284 29 18 21 6 19 7 6 24 21 0 17 5 17 7 5 22 14 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 4

2 2

3 3

5 1

7 1

8 1

10 1

15 1

16 1

20 1

24 1


